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    Bringing STEM engagement to disadvantaged youth through community-based organizations
  

    
           sites. One partner, South Carolina 4-H Youth Development, hosted a FIRST ® LEGO ® League Jr. expo during ...  activities and educational programming through FIRST. For the 2018-2019 season, the organization plans to ...  Action Center’s FIRST Robotics Competition Team 7301 won a rookie award at the 2018 Idaho Regional. ...

              bcox - 05/28/2020 - 9:34am

      


	
    
    FIRST Announces Qualcomm’s Return as Presenting Sponsor for 2017 FIRST Championship Events in Houston and St. Louis 
  

    
           2018 and Detroit April 25-28, 2018   About FIRST ®   Accomplished inventor Dean Kamen founded FIRST ...  and more than $50 million in college scholarships, the not-for-profit organization hosts the FIRST ...  Life-Changing Championship Events MANCHESTER, N.H., April 10, 2017 ― FIRST ® (For Inspiration and Recognition of ...

              bcox - 11/14/2020 - 9:07pm

      


	
    
    Kit of Parts: The Basics & 2020 Deets
  

    
             The Basics Each season, FIRST Robotics Competition teams receive Kits of Parts (KoP). The KoP ...  has three parts available to teams through a variety of sources; the Kickoff Kit, FIRST Choice, and ...  teams that can’t make it to a local Kickoff). FIRST Choice is an online repository of items that teams ...

              Jamee Luce - 09/27/2019 - 10:57am - 18 comments

      


	
    
    PreKickoff Kit of Parts Information
  

    
           FIRST  Choice consists of an online menu of items available to 2018  FIRST  Robotics Competition Teams, ...  for traditional live orders  4/6/18 Noon ET FIRST  Choice closes for the 2018 Season   I’d like to ...  information about the 2018 Kit of Parts (I promise that by writing that, I’m guaranteeing at least another few ...

              Jamee Luce - 11/17/2017 - 9:06am - 21 comments

      


	
    
    Team Avatar Submission System 2019
  

    
           2019. We apologize for the inconvenience. As announced in December, FIRST Robotics Competition teams ...  of a pending Team Avatar. Remember, Team Avatars from 2018 will NOT roll over to 2019, teams must ...  joke).   It's important to note that the Team Avatar submission system is unique to FIRST Robotics ...

              Jamee Luce - 02/06/2019 - 3:37pm - 6 comments

      


	
    
    FIRST and LEGO Education Ready for Liftoff with Space Challenges
  

    
           Reach for the Stars   MANCHESTER, N.H., August 1, 2018 ― FIRST ® (For Inspiration and Recognition of ...  people’s interest and participation in science and technology, announced that the 2018-2019 FIRST LEGO ...  open. FIRST LEGO League Jr. MISSION MOON SM Challenge The 2018-2019 MISSION MOON Challenge will reach ...

              bcox - 08/01/2018 - 11:55am
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           to Safely Attend a FIRST Event Scholarships and Alumni Scholarships Opportunities FIRST Alumni and ...  Internships Stay Connected Email | Blog | Facebook | Forum | Twitter | YouTube Documents Pdf Document FIRST ...  Create/login to your FIRST account Youth Registration System Overview & Instructions Mentor Training and ...

              mlucas - 02/26/2024 - 12:33pm

      


	
    
    World Championship Results and Hall of Fame
  

    
           RUCKUS SM   presented by Qualcomm Results Houston  Detroit 2018 FIRST RELIC RECOVERY SM Results Houston ...  Email | Blog | Facebook | Forum | Twitter | YouTube Documents Pdf Document FIRST Tech Challenge Awards ...  The  FIRST Championship is the culmination of the season's  FIRST  programs, bringing ...

              bcox - 11/01/2022 - 2:04pm

      


	
    
    FIRST Programs Challenge Students to Tackle Global Water Crisis 
  

    
           young people’s interest and participation in science and technology, announced that the 2017-2018 FIRST ...  a starting point for teams. FIRST ® LEGO ® League HYDRO DYNAMICS SM Challenge In the 2017-2018 HYDRO DYNAMICS ...  conjunction with the  FIRST Championship, April 18-21, 2018, in Houston, and April 25-28, 2018, in Detroit. In ...

              bcox - 08/16/2017 - 9:53am

      


	
    
    FIRST® Enables More Students to Participate in Life-Changing Robotics Event with Expansion of Annual Championship
  

    
           FIRST to Host Two Championship Events 2017: St. Louis, MO and Houston, TX 2018- 2020: Detroit, MI ...  participation in FIRST ® programs and the annual FIRST Championship, the not-for-profit, international K-12 ...  organization will host two Championship events beginning in 2017. In 2017, FIRST will host two annual ...

              andrea - 11/14/2020 - 9:07pm

      




  51 - 60 of 1593 results
Pages
	« 
	‹ 
	…
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	…
	 ›
	 »




  




    
  
    
  



  

    

  
 

 


  
    
      
          
    




  [image: ]
      
  	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]




  

      

      
            
    

    
    	BRAND
	CONTACT US
	DONATE
	FIND LOCAL SUPPORT
	FIRST STORE
	LEGAL NOTICES
	PRIVACY POLICY
	SITE MAP
	REPORT A CONCERN
	PRESS & PHOTOS
	SUBSCRIBE TO NEWSLETTER
	PAYMENT TERMS & REFUND POLICY




© 2024 For Inspiration and Recognition of Science and Technology (FIRST) 

    
  
    
  
  



  

      

    

  


  




  
    


    
  







[image: ]





[image: ]







[image: ]





     
